
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE, GANJAM, BERHAMPUR

Consequent upon the Advertisement No. 01/Red./2024 dated 18.05.2024, the following 87 (Eighty-

Seven) number of candidates have come out successful in the Written Examination held on 15.12.2024 (Sunday)

for the posts of Junior Clerk-cum-Copyist in the Judgeship of Ganjam and they are provisionally selected to

appear in the Computer Science Test (Practical), which is scheduled to be held on 09/03/2025 from 09:00 A.M.

onwards at Civil Court campus, Berhampur. The candidates are advised to visit the District Court website for

updates.
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By Order of the District Recruitment Committee, Gar\jam, Berhampur.

Roll. No.

GJC-002

GJC-005
GJC-009

GJC-012
GJC.015

GJC-018
GJC-021

GJC.025

GJC-027

GJC-029
GJC-032

GJC-034

GJC-041

GJC-043
GJC-046

GJC-050

GJC-057
GJC-066

GJC-069

GJC-074

GJC-091
GJC-094

GJC-097

GJC-107

GJC-1 IO

GJC-1 14

GJC.121

GJC-125
GJC-128

GJC.133
GJC-136

GJC-162

GJC-166

GJC-170
GJC-173

GJC-177

GJC-181

GJC-186

GJC-196
GJC-233

GJC-239
GJC-275

GJC-316

GJC-331

Dated : 19th February 2025

Name of the Applicant

PRERANA MAHARANA
D. KARUNAMAYA DORA

KSHYANAPRAVA PANDA

LEEJARANI PANIGRAHI
PRATISRUTI PArrANAIK
NIBEDITA SAHU
NAROTTAM MAJHI

ASWEET ARMAN MOHANTY

S
ATREYAPRASADTRIPATHY 1 20 1
IPSITA PATTNAIK

SAHIL SMARAK DASH

SWAPNARANI DASH
DHARITRI RANI PANDA

SURAJ KUMAR PATRA

S

SUJATA KUMARI PANDA

MAHESH SAHU

SUGYANI SAHU

SIBANI PUJARI

A
BASUDEV MISHRA

GOURAV KUMAR TIWARI

ASISH KUMAR PANDA
DINESH PATRA

ABHISHEK KUMAR

AKASH KUMAR PADHY

K
SIDDHARTHA SAHU
AMIT KUMAR ACHARYA

JYOTIMAYI SAHU
BIJAYALAXMI DORA

MAYA RANJAN JENA

R. DHABALESWAR REDDY

L

S

SANTOSHI BEHERA

DEEPA SETHY

SMRUTI REKHA BHOI

PRUTHIVIRAI PRADHAN

DINABANDHU KISKU

DHARMENDRA NAIK

ANISHA BHUYAN

BIJAYALAXMI BADAKUMAR
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Roll. No.

GJC-004

GJC-008

GJC-010
GJC-013

GJC-017
GJC-019

GJC-023

GJC-026
GJC-028

GJC-031

GJC-033

GJC.038
GJC-042

GJC-044

GJC-048

GJC.052
GJC-059

GJC-067

GJC.071
GJC-087

GJC-092

GJC-095

GJC-099

GJC.109

GJC-111

GJC.120
GJC-122

GJC-127
GJC-129

mc
GJC.148
GJC-165

GJC-167

GJC-171

GJC-176
GJC-180

GJC-182

GJC.193

GJC-211

GJC-235

GJC-256
GJC-310

GJC.318

Name of the Applicant

PRIYANKA SAHU

MAHIMA MAHAPATRA

SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU
BIBHU PRASAD NEPAK

L

SURYANARAYAN SAHOO

RU PALI SABAT

S

MANISHA SABAT

S

SUBHASHREE SAHU
ADITYA KUMAR MOHANTY

TEJASWINI MAHAPATRA

SONALI MAHAPATRA

GAURABA KUMAR BEHERA
BARSHA RANI PRAHARAJ

L

PRIYADA PANIGRAHI

F

SAGARIKA SATAPATHY

SIRAJUDDIN ALLI
INDU MATI MAHAPATRO

JASMINE MAHAPATRO

SALABANI DAS

BMW
SUNIDHI POLLAI
A

RANJAN KUMAR BARIK
S

LIPSA PRADHAN
RASHMITA MAHAPATRA

0
A
SARASWATI SAHU

BISWANATH PRADHAN

PREMANANDA POLAI

F

MONORAMA BEHERA

LIPIKA BEHERA

A

AJAYA KUMAR NAYAK

NIHARIKA NAYAK
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Sd/- Soudamini Singh

Registrar,
Civil Courts, Berhampur.
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a el /Rect. dated: 19.02.2025Memo No.

Copy to :
1) The System Officer, District Court, Ganjam, Berhampur with a direction to upload the same in the

District Court website.

2) The Deputy Administrator of PSE, Berhampur with a direction to affix the same in the District Court
Website.

4

RegZ/?frar, in lo-qM<
Civil Courts, Berhamdur.

Memo No. /0 /Rect. dated: 19,02.2025

Copy to the District Informatics Officer, National Informatics Centre (NIC), Ganjam Collectorate,
Chhatrapur for information with a request to upload the result in the District portal of Ganjam.
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OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE, GANJAM, BERHAMPUR

Dated : 19th February 2025

NOTICE

Consequent upon the Advertisement No. 01/Rect./2024 dated 18.05.2024, the following 21

(Twenty-one) number of candidates have come out successful in the Written Examination held on

15.12,2024 (Sunday) for the posts of Stenographer Gr,Ill in the Judgeship of Ganjam and they are

provisionally selected to appear in the Skill Test for shorthand & typewriting test, which is scheduled

to be held on 09/03/2025 from 09:00 A.M. onwards at Civil Court campus1 Berhampur. The

candidates are advised to visit the District Court website for updates.

SI.
Roll No,No

GJS-0061

Name of the candidate

R

GJS-018

GJS.019

GJS.032

GJS-033

GJS-036

GJS-037

GJS.039

GJS-041

GJS-043

GJS-045

SUNANDA KUND

RANJAN BEHERA

RAJALAXMI MAHANTY

JASHMIN PATTNAIK

TWINKLE BISWAL

PREETI PRAGYAN BEHERA

PRIYANKA MUDULI

SUPRIYA SAHU

MAMINI PADHY

SANKARSANA SAHU

By Order of the District Recruitment Committee, Ganjam, Berhampur.

C%)

/ / /Re,t. d,t,d, r9.02.2025Memo No.

Copy to :
1) The System Officer, District Court, Ganjam, Berhampur with a direction to upload the

same in the District Court website.

The Deputy Administrator of PSE, Berhampur with a direction to affix the same in the
District Court Website.

2)

/ h /Red. dated: 19.02.2025Memo No.

Copy to the District Informatics Officer, National Informatics Centre (NIC), Ganjam
Collectorate, Chhatrapur for information with a request to upload the result in the District portal
of Ganjam. a

Registrar, 191 mjwr
Civil Courts, Berhambur!
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Roll No, Name of the candidate

SUDESNA MUDULIGJS-053

GJS.056

GJS-058

GJS-060

GJS-061

GJS-062

GJS-070

GJS-078

GJS-084

GJS-093

SUBHA SHREE PATALASINGH

RAJLAXMI DALAI

PRIYADARSHINI SINGH

PABITRA KUMAR PARIDA

SILI BARAL

NITU PRAVA PRUSTY

JITENDRA PRASAD BALIARSINGH

ANURAG TIRKEY

AISHWARYA SABAR

Sd/=sokdaykin£ singh

Registrar,
Civil Courts, Berhampur.

Rel /g/'Vx',r
Civil Courts, Berhamf)ur. ’



OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE, GANJAM, BERHAMPUR

Dated : 1901 February 2025

NOTICE

(b

Consequent upon the Advertisement No.01/Rect./2024 dated 18.05.2024, it is

hereby notified that NO candidate has come out successful in the Written Examination held

on 15.12.2024 (Sunday) for the post of Junior Typist in the Judgeship of Ganjam.

By Order of the District Recruitment Committee, Ganjam, Berhampur.

Sd/-Soudamini Singh

Registrar,
Civil Courts, Berhampur.Lb)

Memo No. / 3 /Rect. dated: 29,02,2025

Copy to :
I) The System Officer, District Court, Ganjam, Berhampur with a direction to upload the same in

the District Court website.

2) The Deputy Administrator of PSE, Berhampur with a direction to affix the same in the District
Court Website.
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Memo No. 1 q /Rect. dated: 29,02.2025

Copy to the District Informatics Officer, National Informatics Centre (NIC), Ganjam Collectorate,
Chhatrapur for information with a request to upload the result in the District portal of Ganjam.

Reg7sfar, IqIn4 WK
Civil Courts, Berhamdur. I


